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' The n‘pprafriation eontains six itens for travels
'4ng expenses of varlious persons, but noen for the Adminiatra-
- tive Offiocer, On the other hand, thers is no restrioctive
.proviac in the Aot concerning the expenditure of funds

for travding expenses suoh, for maﬂ.e. as there i3 in
the ouprent General Appropriations Bill, In the absence
of sugh a restrietion, there is no objedtlon to paying
traveling expenses out of the "sontingent fund,;* unlegn
gome osro'daion in the Aot shows that the Legislature in.
£ that the Admintstrative Offioer not travsl or that

be pald tn{ travaling expenses, FReé have rfailad to
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~ 8fnee the Aot provides that the Board ahall deter-

mine the duties of the Administrative Ofricer, it follows
that the Board has authority to determine \mefmar and to
what extent he shall travel, and compensate him for hls trav-
eling n{uns to the extent that funds are available,
This positiom in fortiried dy the provisions of Artiele 6823,
Yornonts Annstated Statutes, which goncerns the payment of
*necessary™ traveling expenses of state employean.
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Thersfore, it is the opinion of th.ti Department
and are so advised that the answer to your question is
in the afrirmative,

- Trusting that this satisfactorily answera your in-
quiry, we are

Yours very trdly
ATTORNEY ORNERAL OF TEXAS
(Signed) James Noel

James Mool
Assistant

WRIBEBR

Approvedt Daos 18, 1939

(signed) Gerald Oy Mann
ATTORNEY OXNERAL OF TEXA3
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